Thinklogical, LLC®
100 Washington Street
Milford, Connecticut 06460 U.S.A.
Telephone: 1-203-647-8700
Fax: 1-203-783-9949
PRODUCT MANUAL
VelocityRGB Extenders

V e l o c i t y R G B - 9 ,  - 1 0 ,  - 1 2  P r o d u c t  M a n u a l ,  R e v .  E
Page 25
APPENDIX A: ORDERING INFORMATION
Thinklogical's VelocityRGB Extenders
Part Number Description
Velocity 9 Part Numbers
VEL-AV0M09-LCRX Velocity 9 RGB RX, RGB HV, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M09-LCTX Velocity 9 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display, Local VGA Port, Serial, Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M09-LCRA Velocity 9 RGB RX, RGB HV, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Separate Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M09-LCTA Velocity 9 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display, Local VGA Port, Serial, Separate Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AVRM09-LCRX Velocity 9 RGB RX, RGB HV, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Audio, Redundant Optics, MM, LC
VEL-AVRM09-LCTX Velocity 9 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display, Local VGA Port, Serial, Audio, Redundant Optics, MM, LC
VEL-AV0X09-LCRX Velocity 9 RGB RX, RGB HV, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Audio, Multipath, MM, LC
VEL-AV0X09-LCTX Velocity 9 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display, Local VGA Port, Serial, Audio, Multipath, MM, LC
Velocity 10 Part Numbers
VEL-AV0M12-LCTX Velocity 12 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display/VGA Port, Component, Serial, Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M12-LCTA Velocity 12 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display/VGA Port, Component, Serial, Separate Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AVRM12-LCTX
Velocity 12 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display/VGA Port, Component, Serial, Audio, Redundant Optics,
MM, LC
VEL-AV0X12-LCTX Velocity 12 RGB TX, RGB HV, Local Display/VGA Port, Component, Serial, Audio, Multipath, MM, LC
Velocity 9/12 Optics, Multi-Mode
VOP-M04 Velocity 9/12 Optics Option for TX/RX, MM, Dual Fiber, 1000M, LC
VOP-M01 Velocity 9/12 Optics Option for TX/RX, MM, Dual Fiber, 1000M, SC/ST
VOP-M26 Velocity 9/12 Redundant Optics Option for TX/RX, MM, Four Fibers, 1000M, LC
VOP-M22 Velocity 9/12 Redundant Optics Option for TX/RX, MM, Four Fibers, 1000M, SC/ST
VOP-S11 Velocity 9/12 Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Dual Fiber, 10KM, LC
VOP-S05 Velocity 9/12 Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Dual Fiber, 10KM, SC/ST
Velocity 9/12 Optics, Single-Mode
VOP-S41 Velocity 9/12 Redundant Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Four Fibers, 10KM, LC
VOP-S15 Velocity 9/12 Redundant Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Four Fibers, 10KM, SC/ST
VOP-S41 Velocity 9/12 with Separate Audio Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Four Fibers, 10KM, LC
VOP-S15 Velocity 9/12 with Separate Audio Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Four Fibers, 10KM, SC/ST
VOP-S12 Velocity 9/12 Multipath Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Three Fibers, 4KM, LC
VOP-S08 Velocity 9/12 Multipath Optics Option for TX/RX, SM, Three Fibers, 4KM, SC/ST
Velocity 10 Part Numbers
VEL-AV0M10-LCRX Velocity 10 RGB RX, RGB HV, DVI-I, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M10-LCTX Velocity 10 RGB TX, RGB HV, DVI-I, Local Display, Local VGA Port, Serial, Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M10-LCRA Velocity 10 RGB RX, RGB HV, DVI-I, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Separate Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AV0M10-LCTA Velocity 10 RGB TX, RGB HV, DVI-I, Local Display, Local VGA Port, Serial, Separate Audio, MM, LC
VEL-AVRM10-LCRX Velocity 10 RGB RX, RGB HV, DVI-I, AUX VGA Output, Serial, Audio, Redundant Optics, MM, LC
VEL-AVRM10-LCTX